## **East Geelong Football & Netball Club**



eastgeelongfnc@gmail.com PO Box 714, Geelong, 3220 ABN 33 754 607 006

## FORM OF APPOINTMENT OF PROXY

name)
Of
(address) being a member of the East Geelong Football and Netball Club inc
Appoint(name of proxy holder)
Of
(address of proxy holder)
Being a member of the East Geelong Football and Netball Club Inc., as my proxy to vote of me on my behalf at the Annual General Meeting of the East Geelong Football and Netball Club Inc. to be held on <b>17</b> <sup>th</sup> <b>November 2024</b> and at any adjournment of that meeting.
My proxy is authorised to vote in favour of/against* the following resolution(s)
Please insert details of resolutions:
Signed:
Date: